
Advancing to the state meet as an individual
Vault

Place Ave ScoreAA TotalName Num Level Age Team
1 9.825 37.725 Maggie Schander 105 Detroit Lakes High School
2 9.400 36.875 Aryanna Myers 713 Perham High School
3 9.325 26.625 Olivia Gag 102 Detroit Lakes High School
4 9.275 37.125 Addy Laux 103 Detroit Lakes High School
5 9.250 36.400 Maya Schluaderaff 101 Detroit Lakes High School
6 9.200 26.250 Samantha Close 100 Detroit Lakes High School
7 9.175 34.825 Xiomara Jacobson 410 Fergus Falls High School
8 9.125 36.050 Celia Schoenberg 206 Melrose High School
9 9.100 36.800 Maria Hinnenkamp 200 Melrose High School
10 9.075 36.850 Josie Eveslage 204 Melrose High School
11 9.000 35.075 Gabby Schoenberg 203 Melrose High School
12 8.975 35.350 Aubrrey Seedorf 403 Fergus Falls High School
13 8.850 17.250 Brynn Shaw 201 Melrose High School
14 8.800 25.900 Mayah Fear 400 Fergus Falls High School
15 8.500 31.900 Elise Ballou 506 Little Falls High School
16 8.500 8.500 TIE  - Esther Covington 406 Fergus Falls High School
17 8.450 32.250 Grace Wamre 505 Little Falls High School
18 8.450 32.225 TIE  - Evelyn Drewes 700 Perham High School
19 8.400 23.550 Jozie Bishop 600 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
20 8.375 32.025 Avaya Myers 701 Perham High School
21 8.375 31.400 TIE  - Karlee Rowland 605 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
22 8.375 14.475 TIE  - Abbie Randall 603 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
23 8.350 34.550 Breahna Rodewald 714 Perham High School
24 8.300 32.125 Gretta Grimsley 504 Little Falls High School
25 8.300 31.325 TIE  - Kailee Sandbakken 309 LPGE-B High School
26 8.250 31.750 Grace Officer 606 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
27 8.250 29.425 TIE  - Temari Uchiha 501 Little Falls High School
28 8.250 21.900 TIE  - Khloe May 602 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
29 8.250 16.900 TIE  - Mia Jennen 409 Fergus Falls High School
30 8.200 28.175 Makenzie Parker 305 LPGE-B High School
31 8.150 16.975 Elise Janke 707 Perham High School
32 8.100 29.950 Myla Ballou 502 Little Falls High School
33 7.950 28.375 Madison Parker 304 LPGE-B High School
34 7.850 26.225 Faith Petron 306 LPGE-B High School
35 7.150 22.750 Yarena Mercedes 311 LPGE-B High School

Uneven Parallel Bars
Place Ave ScoreAA TotalName Num Level Age Team
1 9.500 36.850 Josie Eveslage 204 Melrose High School
2 9.400 37.725 Maggie Schander 105 Detroit Lakes High School
3 9.375 36.875 Aryanna Myers 713 Perham High School
4 9.350 37.125 Addy Laux 103 Detroit Lakes High School
5 9.300 36.800 Maria Hinnenkamp 200 Melrose High School
6 9.200 36.050 Celia Schoenberg 206 Melrose High School
7 8.750 36.400 Maya Schluaderaff 101 Detroit Lakes High School
8 8.750 35.350 TIE  - Aubrrey Seedorf 403 Fergus Falls High School
9 8.650 16.900 Mia Jennen 409 Fergus Falls High School
10 8.600 26.625 Olivia Gag 102 Detroit Lakes High School
11 8.600 26.250 TIE  - Samantha Close 100 Detroit Lakes High School
12 8.450 34.825 Xiomara Jacobson 410 Fergus Falls High School
13 8.400 34.550 Breahna Rodewald 714 Perham High School
14 8.400 17.250 TIE  - Brynn Shaw 201 Melrose High School
15 8.300 35.075 Gabby Schoenberg 203 Melrose High School
16 8.250 25.900 Mayah Fear 400 Fergus Falls High School
17 8.200 32.025 Avaya Myers 701 Perham High School
18 8.200 25.575 TIE  - Mashayla Mau 401 Fergus Falls High School
19 7.850 31.900 Elise Ballou 506 Little Falls High School

Advancing to the state meet in the All Around



20 7.850 31.400 TIE  - Karlee Rowland 605 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
21 7.650 31.750 Grace Officer 606 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
22 7.600 32.225 Evelyn Drewes 700 Perham High School
23 7.550 32.125 Gretta Grimsley 504 Little Falls High School
24 7.450 31.325 Kailee Sandbakken 309 LPGE-B High School
25 7.300 15.650 Maddie Bernstetter 712 Perham High School
26 7.150 23.550 Jozie Bishop 600 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
27 7.100 32.250 Grace Wamre 505 Little Falls High School
28 7.050 28.375 Madison Parker 304 LPGE-B High School
29 7.000 20.525 Rylie Davis 604 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
30 6.700 28.175 Makenzie Parker 305 LPGE-B High School
31 6.400 29.425 Temari Uchiha 501 Little Falls High School
32 6.100 14.475 Abbie Randall 603 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
33 6.050 29.950 Myla Ballou 502 Little Falls High School
34 4.800 26.225 Faith Petron 306 LPGE-B High School
35 3.950 22.750 Yarena Mercedes 311 LPGE-B High School

Balance Beam
Place Ave ScoreAA TotalName Num Level Age Team
1 9.350 37.125 Addy Laux 103 Detroit Lakes High School
2 9.225 36.400 Maya Schluaderaff 101 Detroit Lakes High School
3 9.150 36.850 Josie Eveslage 204 Melrose High School
4 9.150 36.800 TIE  - Maria Hinnenkamp 200 Melrose High School
5 9.050 37.725 Maggie Schander 105 Detroit Lakes High School
6 8.950 8.950 Aubrey Kordosky 106 Detroit Lakes High School
7 8.750 34.550 Breahna Rodewald 714 Perham High School
8 8.700 36.875 Aryanna Myers 713 Perham High School
9 8.600 35.075 Gabby Schoenberg 203 Melrose High School
10 8.550 35.350 Aubrrey Seedorf 403 Fergus Falls High School
11 8.525 36.050 Celia Schoenberg 206 Melrose High School
12 8.500 25.575 Mashayla Mau 401 Fergus Falls High School
13 8.450 8.450 Kassidy Papon 407 Fergus Falls High School
14 8.350 17.125 Cassidy Busche 202 Melrose High School
15 8.350 15.650 TIE  - Maddie Bernstetter 712 Perham High School
16 8.150 34.825 Xiomara Jacobson 410 Fergus Falls High School
17 8.100 32.250 Grace Wamre 505 Little Falls High School
18 8.025 32.125 Gretta Grimsley 504 Little Falls High School
19 7.925 32.225 Evelyn Drewes 700 Perham High School
20 7.600 31.900 Elise Ballou 506 Little Falls High School
21 7.575 29.950 Myla Ballou 502 Little Falls High School
22 7.550 31.750 Grace Officer 606 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
23 7.450 7.450 Erin Hansen 607 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
24 7.450 7.450 Shleby Lyman 104 Detroit Lakes High School
25 7.325 31.325 Kailee Sandbakken 309 LPGE-B High School
26 7.300 29.425 Temari Uchiha 501 Little Falls High School
27 7.250 32.025 Avaya Myers 701 Perham High School
28 6.800 26.225 Faith Petron 306 LPGE-B High School
29 6.700 21.900 Khloe May 602 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
30 6.700 6.700 TIE  - Natalee Shearer 408 Fergus Falls High School
31 6.675 31.400 Karlee Rowland 605 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
32 6.575 28.175 Makenzie Parker 305 LPGE-B High School
33 6.375 20.525 Rylie Davis 604 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
34 6.100 28.375 Madison Parker 304 LPGE-B High School
35 6.050 22.750 Yarena Mercedes 311 LPGE-B High School

Floor Exercise
Place Ave ScoreAA TotalName Num Level Age Team
1 9.450 37.725 Maggie Schander 105 Detroit Lakes High School
2 9.400 36.875 Aryanna Myers 713 Perham High School
3 9.250 36.800 Maria Hinnenkamp 200 Melrose High School



4 9.200 36.050 Celia Schoenberg 206 Melrose High School
5 9.175 35.075 TIE  - Gabby Schoenberg 203 Melrose High School
6 9.175 36.400 Maya Schluaderaff 101 Detroit Lakes High School
7 9.150 37.125 Addy Laux 103 Detroit Lakes High School
8 9.125 36.850 Josie Eveslage 204 Melrose High School
9 9.075 35.350 Aubrrey Seedorf 403 Fergus Falls High School
10 9.050 34.825 Xiomara Jacobson 410 Fergus Falls High School
11 9.050 34.550 TIE  - Breahna Rodewald 714 Perham High School
12 8.875 25.575 Mashayla Mau 401 Fergus Falls High School
13 8.850 25.900 Mayah Fear 400 Fergus Falls High School
14 8.825 16.975 Elise Janke 707 Perham High School
15 8.775 17.125 Cassidy Busche 202 Melrose High School
16 8.700 26.625 Olivia Gag 102 Detroit Lakes High School
17 8.600 32.250 Grace Wamre 505 Little Falls High School
18 8.600 8.600 TIE  - Rylee Kubela 405 Fergus Falls High School
19 8.500 31.400 Karlee Rowland 605 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
20 8.450 26.250 Samantha Close 100 Detroit Lakes High School
21 8.300 31.750 Grace Officer 606 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
22 8.250 32.225 Evelyn Drewes 700 Perham High School
23 8.250 32.125 TIE  - Gretta Grimsley 504 Little Falls High School
24 8.250 31.325 TIE  - Kailee Sandbakken 309 LPGE-B High School
25 8.225 29.950 Myla Ballou 502 Little Falls High School
26 8.200 32.025 Avaya Myers 701 Perham High School
27 8.000 23.550 Jozie Bishop 600 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
28 7.950 31.900 Elise Ballou 506 Little Falls High School
29 7.475 29.425 Temari Uchiha 501 Little Falls High School
30 7.275 28.375 Madison Parker 304 LPGE-B High School
31 7.150 20.525 Rylie Davis 604 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
32 6.950 21.900 Khloe May 602 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS
33 6.775 26.225 Faith Petron 306 LPGE-B High School
34 6.700 28.175 Makenzie Parker 305 LPGE-B High School
35 5.600 22.750 Yarena Mercedes 311 LPGE-B High School

All Around
Place AA Total Hi Sc Name Num Level Age Team V UB BB FX
1 37.725 9.825 Maggie Schander 105 Detroit Lakes High School 9.825 9.400 9.050 9.450
2 37.125 9.350 Addy Laux 103 Detroit Lakes High School 9.275 9.350 9.350 9.150
3 36.875 9.400 Aryanna Myers 713 Perham High School 9.400 9.375 8.700 9.400
4 36.850 9.500 Josie Eveslage 204 Melrose High School 9.075 9.500 9.150 9.125
5 36.800 9.300 Maria Hinnenkamp 200 Melrose High School 9.100 9.300 9.150 9.250
6 36.400 9.250 Maya Schluaderaff 101 Detroit Lakes High School 9.250 8.750 9.225 9.175
7 36.050 9.200 Celia Schoenberg 206 Melrose High School 9.125 9.200 8.525 9.200
8 35.350 9.075 Aubrrey Seedorf 403 Fergus Falls High School 8.975 8.750 8.550 9.075
9 35.075 9.175 Gabby Schoenberg 203 Melrose High School 9.000 8.300 8.600 9.175
10 34.825 9.175 Xiomara Jacobson 410 Fergus Falls High School 9.175 8.450 8.150 9.050
11 34.550 9.050 Breahna Rodewald 714 Perham High School 8.350 8.400 8.750 9.050
12 32.250 8.600 Grace Wamre 505 Little Falls High School 8.450 7.100 8.100 8.600
13 32.225 8.450 Evelyn Drewes 700 Perham High School 8.450 7.600 7.925 8.250
14 32.125 8.300 Gretta Grimsley 504 Little Falls High School 8.300 7.550 8.025 8.250
15 32.025 8.375 Avaya Myers 701 Perham High School 8.375 8.200 7.250 8.200
16 31.900 8.500 Elise Ballou 506 Little Falls High School 8.500 7.850 7.600 7.950
17 31.750 8.300 Grace Officer 606 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS8.250 7.650 7.550 8.300
18 31.400 8.500 Karlee Rowland 605 Park Rapids/Nevis/Menahga HS8.375 7.850 6.675 8.500
19 31.325 8.300 Kailee Sandbakken 309 LPGE-B High School 8.300 7.450 7.325 8.250
20 29.950 8.225 Myla Ballou 502 Little Falls High School 8.100 6.050 7.575 8.225
21 29.425 8.250 Temari Uchiha 501 Little Falls High School 8.250 6.400 7.300 7.475
22 28.375 7.950 Madison Parker 304 LPGE-B High School 7.950 7.050 6.100 7.275
23 28.175 8.200 Makenzie Parker 305 LPGE-B High School 8.200 6.700 6.575 6.700
24 26.225 7.850 Faith Petron 306 LPGE-B High School 7.850 4.800 6.800 6.775
25 22.750 7.150 Yarena Mercedes 311 LPGE-B High School 7.150 3.950 6.050 5.600


